59. Etzelbundschiessen 2016

Schitzengesellschaft Trachslau

Einzelrangliste

03.06.2016 - 11.06.2016
Sektion - Sportgewehr

Rang Teilnehmer

1

© 00 NO Ol WN

A DDA DD DDDOOLOWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNMDNDNDNDNDNRPRPPRPEREERERPRLPR
N O OO WNPEFEP O O NOOOO P WNPEPOOOWNOD OO WDNPEPOOONOOGPMWDNDEREDO

Odermatt Urs
Rogenmoser lan
Martinez Juan Luis
Plasonik Stefan
Bueler Thomas
Deuber Walter
Kalin Adrian

Kalin Arnold
Huppin Franz
Betschart Bruno
Steinhardt Roland
Bachli Manfred
Kalin Christian
Kuriger Stefan
Kistler Robert
Steiner Heinz
Méachler Erich
Schnyder Reto
Schnyder Beat
Peters Renate
Zehnder Robert
Lienert Roman
Schuler Paul
Burgi Roland

Bieri Hans
Machler Werner
Lienert Josef

Jehli Christian
Spagnuolo Patrick
Schnyder Roman
von Euw Christian
Machler Friedrich
Schnyder Ueli
Nussbaumer Damian
Machler Rolf
Mettler Hans
Kistler Linus
Tschumperlin Erich
Ebnéther Erwin
Jaeggi Bruno
Suter Josef
Machler Cornel
Holdener Thomas
Knobel Angelo
Ott Arthur

Schatt Alfred

von Euw Alexander

VereinsWK 3.7.0.8 - www.vereinswk.ch

1966 E
1997 U2
1971 E
1979 E
1993 E
1959 E
1985 E
1947V
1956 V
1978 E
1980 E
1947V
1977 E
1956 V
1950V
1962 E
1973 E
1975 E
1977 E
1994 E
1967 E
1987 E
1938SV
1958 E
1958 E
1974 E
1954V
1966 E
1975 E
1986 E
1987 E
1951V
1958 E
1974 E
1970 E
1986 E
1987 E
1961 E
1970 E
1955V
1959 E
1971 E
1979 E
19458V
1949V
1960 E
1978 E

Verein

Schibelbach, Gemeindeschiitzen
Wollerau, Schitzenverein

Lachen, Schiitzenverein
Trachslau, Schitzengesellschaft
Lachen, Schitzenverein

Altendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Trachslau, Schitzengesellschaft
Trachslau, Schitzengesellschaft
Tuggen, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberiberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein
Reichenburg, Feldschiitzen
Trachslau, Schitzengesellschaft
Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
Reichenburg, Feldschiitzen
Lachen, Schitzenverein

Altendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Tuggen, Schitzengesellschaft
Innerthal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Altendorf, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Altendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wilenb/Wollerau, Militirschitzenvereir
Unteriberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Wollerau, Schitzenverein
Reichenburg, Feldschitzen
Innerthal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Wilenb/Wollerau, Militarschiitzenvereir
Freienbach-Pféaffikon, Schitzenverein
Lachen, Schitzenverein

Willerzell, Militéarschiessverein
Wilenb/Wollerau, Militdrschiitzenvereir
Altendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Willerzell, Militéarschiessverein
Lachen, Schitzenverein

Altendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Reichenburg, Feldschiitzen
Reichenburg, Feldschiitzen
Einsiedeln, Schitzengesellschaft
Feusisberg, Feldschitzensektion
Schibelbach, Gemeindeschiitzen
Unteriberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Innerthal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Oberiberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Altendorf, Feldschitzenverein
Wollerau, Schitzenverein
Unteriberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Wilenb/Wollerau, Militarschitzenvereir

Seite 1 von 3

Spg
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std

Punkte
99 99
100 98
99 98
100 97
100 97
99 97
99 97
98 97
98 97
98 97
98 97
97 97
97 97
96 97
100 96
100 96
100 96
100 96
99 96
99 96
98 96
98 96
97 96
97 96
96 96
96 96
100 95
100 95
100 95
100 95
100 95
99 95
99 95
99 95
98 95
98 95
98 95
97 95
97 95
96 95
96 95
96 95
96 95
95 95
95 95
95 95
95 95

12.06.2016, 16:38:34


Erna
Hervorheben


59. Etzelbundschiessen 2016

Schitzengesellschaft Trachslau

Einzelrangliste

03.06.2016 - 11.06.2016
Sektion - Sportgewehr

Rang Teilnehmer

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Steiner Sabrina
Schober Hanspeter
Mettler Hans
Ebné6ther Paul
Rickenbacher Peter
Schuler Meinrad
Spéani Ruedi
Méchler Pascal
Market Priska
Rhyner Marcel
Stokmaier Reto
Schwendblihl Urs
Walker Alois
Gerber Guido
Linggi Renato
Bellmont André
Bleicher Tamara
Bisig Josef

Fuchs Marcel
Horat Fredi

von Euw Stefan
Ramensperger Lars
Lenherr Beat
Spani Carmen
Baumann Willi
Schonbéachler Zachi
Hubli Urs
Aschwanden Franz
Bellmont Edwin
Ruoss Hans

Kalin Josef

Weber Markus
Machler Roman
Ulrich Marcel
Nauer Robin

Horat Urs

Birgi Adrian
Schuler Karl
Rusterholz Peter
Schnyder Karl
Diethelm Ferdi
Linggi Ella
Unterkofler Mark
Bellmont Josef
Zampieri Nevio
Vogt Edwin
Fassler Ueli

VereinsWK 3.7.0.8 - www.vereinswk.ch

1995 E
1954 Vv
1956 V
1964 E
1976 E
1951V
1977 E
1991 E
1967 E
1978 E
1966 E
1974 E
1947V
1975 E
1986 E
1987 E
1983 E
1946 SV
1966 E
1966 E
1975 E
1976 E
1978 E
1984 E
1951V
1955V
1957 E
1967 E
1969 E
19308V
1950 V
1960 E
1989 E
1995 E
1993 E
1975 E
1988 E
1957 E
1973 E
1946 SV
1955V
1961 E
1986 E
1958 E
1965 E
1946 SV
1984 E

Verein

Lachen, Schitzenverein
Wilenb/Wollerau, Militdrschiitzenvereir
Reichenburg, Feldschiitzen
Feusisberg, Feldschitzensektion
Oberiberg, Schiutzengesellschaft
Schiubelbach, Gemeindeschiitzen
Schindellegi, Schitzenverein
Innerthal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Lachen, Schitzenverein

Bennau, Schitzengesellschaft
Trachslau, Schitzengesellschaft
Lachen, Schitzenverein
Feusisberg, Feldschitzensektion
Wollerau, Schitzenverein
Wilenb/Wollerau, Militarschiitzenvereir
Unteriberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Altendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
Wollerau, Schitzenverein
Rossberg, Feldschiitzenverein
Wilenb/Wollerau, Militirschitzenvereir
Schibelbach, Gemeindeschiitzen
Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
Schindellegi, Schiitzenverein
Schubelbach, Gemeindeschiitzen
Willerzell, Militéarschiessverein
Innerthal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Reichenburg, Feldschiitzen
Unteriberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Schibelbach, Gemeindeschiitzen
Trachslau, Schitzengesellschaft
Altendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Innerthal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Rossberg, Feldschitzenverein
Rossberg, Feldschitzenverein
Rossberg, Feldschitzenverein
Wollerau, Schitzenverein
Freienbach-Pféffikon, Schitzenverein
Rossberg, Feldschitzenverein
Tuggen, Schitzengesellschaft
Innerthal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Wilenb/Wollerau, Militarschiitzenvereir
Wilenb/Wollerau, Militarschiitzenvereir
Unteriberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Lachen, Schitzenverein

Tuggen, Schitzengesellschaft
Rossberg, Feldschiitzenverein

Seite 2 von 3

Spg
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std

Punkte
95 95
100 94
100 94
100 94
100 94
99 94
99 94
99 94
98 94
98 94
97 94
97 94
96 94
96 94
96 94
96 94
95 94
100 93
100 93
99 93
99 93
99 93
99 93
99 93
98 93
98 93
98 93
98 93
98 93
96 93
96 93
96 93
96 93
96 93
95 93
94 93
94 93
100 92
100 92
98 92
98 92
98 92
97 92
95 92
94 92
93 92
100 91

12.06.2016, 16:38:34



59. Etzelbundschiessen 2016 Einzelrangliste
Schitzengesellschaft Trachslau 03.06.2016 - 11.06.2016
Sektion - Sportgewehr

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
95 Strickler Julius 1955V Freienbach-Pféffikon, Schiitzenverein Std 99 91
96 Oechslin Karl 1944 SV Willerzell, Militarschiessverein FW 98 91
97 Haas Stefan 1961 E Feusisberg, Feldschiitzensektion Std 98 91
98 Zuger Daniel 1970 E Altendorf, Feldschiitzenverein Std 98 91
99 Scherrer Peter 1971 E Reichenburg, Feldschitzen Std 98 91
100 Rohner Heinz 1948V Lachen, Schiitzenverein FW o7 91
101 Koch Ingolf 1972 E Willerzell, Militarschiessverein Std 97 91
102 Diethelm Ferdinand 1986 E Innerthal, Feldschitzengesellschaft Std o7 91
103 Bruhin Willi 1954V Nuolen, Schiitzenverein Std 92 91
104 Besmer Bruno 1956 V  Bennau, Schitzengesellschaft Std 99 90
105 Maéchler Christoph 1969 E Innerthal, Feldschitzengesellschaft Std 99 90
106 Schuler Michael 1986 E Lachen, Schiitzenverein Std 95 90
107 Kalin Christian 1979 E Gross, Feldschitzengesellschaft Std a1 90
108 Schnyder Josef 1943 SV Willerzell, Militarschiessverein Std 99 88
109 Steinegger Josef 1962 E Wollerau, Schitzenverein Std 99 88
110 Deuber Anton 1954V  Altendorf, Feldschiitzengesellschaft Std 97 88
111 Vogt Martin 1943 SV Tuggen, Schitzengesellschaft Std 95 88
112 Schober Marco 1982 E Wilenb/Wollerau, Militarschiitzenvereir ~ Std 97 87
113 Marggi Remo 1980 E Rossberg, Feldschitzenverein Std 96 87
114 Machler Josef 1959 E Lachen, Schitzenverein Std 90 87
115 Nauer Andreas 1975 E Rossberg, Feldschitzenverein Std 99 85
116 von Euw Judith 1973 E Wilenb/Wollerau, Militarschiitzenvereir ~ Std 94 84
117 Schuler René 1951V Wollerau, Schitzenverein Std 92 84
118 Tuscano Michael 1975 E Lachen, Schitzenverein Std 89 84
119 Kalin Kilian 1998 U2 Bennau, Schitzengesellschaft Std 90 83
120 Schenk Hans 1944 SV Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Std 100 82
121 Keller Emil 1982 E Altendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft Std 91 82
122 Burgi Franz 1940SV Freienbach-Pfaffikon, Schiitzenverein Std 96 81
123 Linggi Andreas 1957 E  Wilenb/Wollerau, Militarschiitzenvereir Std 92 81
124 Féassler Christoph 1994 E Unteriberg, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 90 76
125 Hauser Tony 1943 SV Lachen, Schiitzenverein FW o8 74
126 Keller Karin 1999 U2 Schibelbach, Gemeindeschiitzen Std 96 74

VereinsWK 3.7.0.8 - www.vereinswk.ch Seite 3von 3 12.06.2016, 16:38:34



