59. Etzelbundschiessen 2016 Schützengesellschaft Trachslau

Einzelrangliste 03.06.2016 - 11.06.2016 Sektion - Sportgewehr

					Jek	tion - op	ortgewein
Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg		Punkte	
1	Odermatt Urs	1966 E	Schübelbach, Gemeindeschützen	Std	99	99	
2	Rogenmoser lan	1997 U2	Wollerau, Schützenverein	Std	100	98	
3	Martinez Juan Luis	1971 E	Lachen, Schützenverein	Std	99	98	
4	Plasonik Stefan	1979 E	Trachslau, Schützengesellschaft	Std	100	97	
5	Büeler Thomas	1993 E	Lachen, Schützenverein	Std	100	97	
6	Deuber Walter	1959 E	Altendorf, Feldschützengesellschaft	Std	99	97	
7	Kälin Adrian	1985 E	Trachslau, Schützengesellschaft	Std	99	97	
8	Kälin Arnold	1947 V	Trachslau, Schützengesellschaft	FW	98	97	
9	Hüppin Franz	1956 V	Tuggen, Schützengesellschaft	Std	98	97	
10	Betschart Bruno	1978 E	Oberiberg, Schützengesellschaft	Std	98	97	
11	Steinhardt Roland	1980 E	Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein	Std	98	97	
12	Bächli Manfred	1947 V	Reichenburg, Feldschützen	FW	97	97	
13	Kälin Christian	1977 E	Trachslau, Schützengesellschaft	Std	97	97	
14	Kuriger Stefan	1956 V	Willerzell, Militärschiessverein	Std	96	97	
15	Kistler Robert	1950 V	Reichenburg, Feldschützen	FW		96	
16	Steiner Heinz	1962 E	Lachen, Schützenverein	Std	100	96	
17	Mächler Erich	1973 E	Altendorf, Feldschützengesellschaft	Std	100	96	
18	Schnyder Reto	1975 E	Tuggen, Schützengesellschaft	Std	100	96	
19	Schnyder Beat	1977 E	Innerthal, Feldschützengesellschaft	Std	99	96	
20	Peters Renate	1994 E	Altendorf, Feldschützengesellschaft	Std	99	96	
21	Zehnder Robert	1967 E	Altendorf, Feldschützengesellschaft	Std	98	96	
22	Lienert Roman	1987 E	Wilen b/Wollerau, Militärschützenvereir	Std	98	96	
23	Schuler Paul		Unteriberg, Schützengesellschaft	FW	97	96	
24	Bürgi Roland	1958 E	Wollerau, Schützenverein	Std	97	96	
25	Bieri Hans	1958 E	Reichenburg, Feldschützen	Std	96	96	
26	Mächler Werner	1974 E	Innerthal, Feldschützengesellschaft	Std	96	96	
27	Lienert Josef	1954 V	Wilen b/Wollerau, Militärschützenvereir	Std	100	95	
28	Jehli Christian	1966 E	Freienbach-Pfäffikon, Schützenverein	Std	100	95	
29	Spagnuolo Patrick	1975 E	Lachen, Schützenverein	Std	100	95	
30	Schnyder Roman	1986 E	Willerzell, Militärschiessverein	Std	100	95	
31	von Euw Christian	1987 E	Wilen b/Wollerau, Militärschützenvereir	Std	100	95	
32	Mächler Friedrich	1951 V	Altendorf, Feldschützengesellschaft	Std	99	95	
33	Schnyder Ueli	1958 E	Willerzell, Militärschiessverein	Std	99	95	
34	Nussbaumer Damian	1974 E	Lachen, Schützenverein	Std	99	95	
35	Mächler Rolf	1970 E	Altendorf, Feldschützengesellschaft	Std	98	95	
36	Mettler Hans	1986 E	Reichenburg, Feldschützen	Std	98	95	
37	Kistler Linus	1987 E	Reichenburg, Feldschützen	Std	98	95	
38	Tschümperlin Erich	1961 E	Einsiedeln, Schützengesellschaft	Std	97		
39	Ebnöther Erwin	1970 E	Feusisberg, Feldschützensektion	Std	97	95	
40	Jaeggi Bruno	1955 V	Schübelbach, Gemeindeschützen	Std	96	95	
41	Suter Josef	1959 E	Unteriberg, Schützengesellschaft	Std	96	95	
42	Mächler Cornel	1971 E	Innerthal, Feldschützengesellschaft	Std	96	95	
43	Holdener Thomas	1979 E	Oberiberg, Schützengesellschaft	Std	96	95	
44	Knobel Angelo		Altendorf, Feldschützenverein	Std	95	95	
45	Ott Arthur	1949 V	Wollerau, Schützenverein	FW	95	95	
46	Schatt Alfred	1960 E	Unteriberg, Schützengesellschaft	Std	95	95	
47	von Euw Alexander	1978 E	Wilen b/Wollerau, Militärschützenvereir	Std	95	95	

59. Etzelbundschiessen 2016 Schützengesellschaft Trachslau

Einzelrangliste 03.06.2016 - 11.06.2016 Sektion - Sportgewehr

					-		Jortgewein
Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg		Punkte	
48	Steiner Sabrina	1995 E	Lachen, Schützenverein	Std	95	95	
49	Schober Hanspeter	1954 V	Wilen b/Wollerau, Militärschützenvereir	Std		94	
50	Mettler Hans	1956 V	Reichenburg, Feldschützen	Std	100	94	
51	Ebnöther Paul	1964 E	Feusisberg, Feldschützensektion	Std	100	94	
52	Rickenbacher Peter	1976 E	Oberiberg, Schützengesellschaft	Std	100	94	
53	Schuler Meinrad	1951 V	Schübelbach, Gemeindeschützen	FW	99	94	
54	Späni Ruedi	1977 E	Schindellegi, Schützenverein	Std	99	94	
55	Mächler Pascal	1991 E	Innerthal, Feldschützengesellschaft	Std	99	94	
56	Market Priska	1967 E	Lachen, Schützenverein	Std	98	94	
57	Rhyner Marcel	1978 E	Bennau, Schützengesellschaft	Std	98	94	
58	Stokmaier Reto	1966 E	Trachslau, Schützengesellschaft	Std	97	94	
59	Schwendbühl Urs	1974 E	Lachen, Schützenverein	Std	97	94	
60	Walker Alois	1947 V	Feusisberg, Feldschützensektion	FW	96	94	
61	Gerber Guido	1975 E	Wollerau, Schützenverein	Std	96	94	
62	Linggi Renato	1986 E	Wilen b/Wollerau, Militärschützenvereir	Std	96	94	
63	Bellmont André	1987 E	Unteriberg, Schützengesellschaft	Std	96	94	
64	Bleicher Tamara	1987 E	Altendorf, Feldschützengesellschaft	Std	95	94	
65	Bisig Josef		Willerzell, Militärschiessverein	FW	100	93	
66	Fuchs Marcel	1946 SV 1966 E	Wollerau, Schützenverein	Std		93	
	Horat Fredi	1966 E	·	Std		93 93	
67 68	von Euw Stefan	1906 E 1975 E	Rossberg, Feldschützenverein	Std	99	93 93	
			Wilenb/Wollerau, Militärschützenvereir		99	93 93	
69 70	Ramensperger Lars	1976 E	Schübelbach, Gemeindeschützen	Std	99		
70	Lenherr Beat	1978 E	Einsiedeln, Schützenverein Tell	Std	99	93	
71	Späni Carmen	1984 E	Schindellegi, Schützenverein	Std	99	93	
72	Baumann Willi	1951 V	Schübelbach, Gemeindeschützen	FW	98	93	
73	Schönbächler Zachi	1955 V	Willerzell, Militärschiessverein	Std	98	93	
74	Hubli Urs	1957 E	Innerthal, Feldschützengesellschaft	Std	98	93	
75	Aschwanden Franz	1967 E	Reichenburg, Feldschützen	Std	98	93	
76	Bellmont Edwin	1969 E	Unteriberg, Schützengesellschaft	Std	98	93	
77	Ruoss Hans		Schübelbach, Gemeindeschützen	FW	96	93	
78	Kälin Josef	1950 V	Trachslau, Schützengesellschaft	FW	96	93	
79	Weber Markus	1960 E	Altendorf, Feldschützengesellschaft	Std	96	93	
80	Mächler Roman	1989 E	Innerthal, Feldschützengesellschaft	Std	96	93	
81	Ulrich Marcel	1995 E	Rossberg, Feldschützenverein	Std	96	93	
82	Nauer Robin	1993 E	Rossberg, Feldschützenverein	Std	95	93	
83	Horat Urs	1975 E	Rossberg, Feldschützenverein	Std	94	93	
84	Bürgi Adrian	1988 E	Wollerau, Schützenverein	Std	94	93	
85	Schuler Karl	1957 E	Freienbach-Pfäffikon, Schützenverein	Std		92	
86	Rusterholz Peter	1973 E	Rossberg, Feldschützenverein	Std		92	
87	Schnyder Karl		Tuggen, Schützengesellschaft	FW	98	92	
88	Diethelm Ferdi	1955 V	Innerthal, Feldschützengesellschaft	Std	98	92	
89	Linggi Ella	1961 E	Wilen b/Wollerau, Militärschützenvereir	Std	98	92	
90	Unterkofler Mark	1986 E	Wilen b/Wollerau, Militärschützenvereir	Std	97	92	
91	Bellmont Josef	1958 E	Unteriberg, Schützengesellschaft	Std	95	92	
92	Zampieri Nevio	1956 E 1965 E	Lachen, Schützenverein	Std		92 92	
92	Vogt Edwin			FW	94	92 92	
	Fässler Ueli		Tuggen, Schützengesellschaft		93		
94	rassiei Ueii	1984 E	Rossberg, Feldschützenverein	Std	100	91	

59. Etzelbundschiessen 2016 Schützengesellschaft Trachslau

Einzelrangliste 03.06.2016 - 11.06.2016 Sektion - Sportgewehr

Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg		Punkte
95	Strickler Julius	1955 V	Freienbach-Pfäffikon, Schützenverein	Std	99	91
96	Oechslin Karl	1944 SV	Willerzell, Militärschiessverein	FW	98	91
97	Haas Stefan	1961 E	Feusisberg, Feldschützensektion	Std	98	91
98	Züger Daniel	1970 E	Altendorf, Feldschützenverein	Std	98	91
99	Scherrer Peter	1971 E	Reichenburg, Feldschützen	Std	98	91
100	Rohner Heinz	1948 V	Lachen, Schützenverein	FW	97	91
101	Koch Ingolf	1972 E	Willerzell, Militärschiessverein	Std	97	91
102	Diethelm Ferdinand	1986 E	Innerthal, Feldschützengesellschaft	Std	97	91
103	Bruhin Willi	1954 V	Nuolen, Schützenverein	Std	92	91
104	Besmer Bruno	1956 V	Bennau, Schützengesellschaft	Std	99	90
105	Mächler Christoph	1969 E	Innerthal, Feldschützengesellschaft	Std	99	90
106	Schuler Michael	1986 E	Lachen, Schützenverein	Std	95	90
107	Kälin Christian	1979 E	Gross, Feldschützengesellschaft	Std	91	90
108	Schnyder Josef	1943 SV	Willerzell, Militärschiessverein	Std	99	88
109	Steinegger Josef	1962 E	Wollerau, Schützenverein	Std	99	88
110	Deuber Anton	1954 V	Altendorf, Feldschützengesellschaft	Std	97	88
111	Vogt Martin	1943 SV	Tuggen, Schützengesellschaft	Std	95	88
112	Schober Marco	1982 E	Wilen b/Wollerau, Militärschützenvereir	Std	97	87
113	Marggi Remo	1980 E	Rossberg, Feldschützenverein	Std	96	87
114	Mächler Josef	1959 E	Lachen, Schützenverein	Std	90	87
115	Nauer Andreas	1975 E	Rossberg, Feldschützenverein	Std	99	85
116	von Euw Judith	1973 E	Wilen b/Wollerau, Militärschützenvereir	Std	94	84
117	Schuler René	1951 V	Wollerau, Schützenverein	Std	92	84
118	Tuscano Michael	1975 E	Lachen, Schützenverein	Std	89	84
119	Kälin Kilian	1998 U2	Bennau, Schützengesellschaft	Std	90	83
120	Schenk Hans	1944 SV	Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein	Std	100	82
121	Keller Emil	1982 E	Altendorf, Feldschützengesellschaft	Std	91	82
122	Bürgi Franz	1940 SV	Freienbach-Pfäffikon, Schützenverein	Std	96	81
123	Linggi Andreas	1957 E	Wilen b/Wollerau, Militärschützenvereir	Std	92	81
124	Fässler Christoph	1994 E	Unteriberg, Schützengesellschaft	Std	90	76
125	Hauser Tony	1943 SV	Lachen, Schützenverein	FW	98	74
126	Keller Karin	1999 U2	Schübelbach, Gemeindeschützen	Std	96	74